My Epic Fight

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Place

Size

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Part Of The Body

Noun

Adjective

Noun

First Name

Last Name

Verb

Noun

Part Of The Body

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Part Of The Body

First Name

Verb - Past Tense

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Adjective

Noun

Number

Adjective

Adjective

Part Of The Body

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Attack - Past Tense

Part Of The Body

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

First Name

Last Name




My Epic Fight

| was down the when a

me for no reason. | said "Why are you doing this!?' He reached for his

and took of a I Hewasn't even a 't was
, hebeganto a mewitha inhis

. S0 just him and he iNto UNCONSCIi OUSNESS.
| said to his body, "That's what you get you " and on his

. Then from out of a

and hit me times with his

Bod) . He would have me had it not been for my abilities! |

around him and himinthe and

him. The day was I By me, !
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